Community Assets

Play Area
Allotments-West Beckham
Allotments-East Beckham
Recreation allotments
Bus Shelter

Village Gateway Signs
Noticeboards (3)

Map Boards

Play equipment
Defibrillators (2)

Village Signs (2)

Grit Bins (4)

Bench

Computer and Printer
Spring seat

Two Swings
Kickwall/basketball Combi
Safety Surfaces

Total Assets

East and West Beckham Parish Council.

Asset Register as at 31 March 2020

Nominal Value
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
2293
3690
746
1590
5500 P
4690
3328
460
2560
417
489
1342
1192
800

29,097.00




