	East and West Beckham Parish Council.		
	Asset Register as at 31 March 2020		
Community Assets	Nominal Value		
Play Area	1.00		
Allotments-West Beckham	1.00		
Allotments-East Beckham	1.00		
Recreation allotments	1.00		
Bus Shelter	2293		
Village Gateway Signs	3690		
Noticeboards (3)	746		
Map Boards	1590		
Play equipment	5500	Р	
Defibrillators (2)	4690		
Village Signs (2)	3328		
Grit Bins (4)	460		
Bench	2560		
Computer and Printer	417		
Spring seat	489		
Two Swings	1342		
Kickwall/basketball Combi	1192		
Safety Surfaces	800		
<u>Total Assets</u>	29,097.00		